MAXIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN SUPPORT BRACKETS
Code
Pipe
OD
Support Distance
Horizontal
(m)
Vertical
(m)
HD.1801.1040 40mm 0.8 1.2
HD.1801.1050 50mm 0.8 1.2
HD.1801.1056 56mm 0.8 1.2
HD.1801.1063 63mm 0.8 1.5
HD.1801.1075 75mm 0.8 1.5
HD.1801.1090 90mm 1.0 1.5
HD.1801.1110 110mm 1.1 1.5
HD.1801.1125 125mm 1.3 1.8
HD.1801.1160 160mm 1.6 2.0
HD.1801.1200 200mm 2.0 3.0
HD.1801.1250 250mm 2.5 3.0
HD.1801.1315 315mm 3.0 3.0